
2007 Grant County, MN Summary

0 0 0 0 0 0

Conservation Tillage

No-Till Ridge-Till Mulch-Till

(greater than 30% residue)

(15-30% residue)

Total
Conservation Tillage

Annual Crop

(0-15% residue)

Soybeans (FS)

Soybeans (DC)

Cotton

Sorghum

Forage Crops

85,120 3,172 1,057 56,042 60,271 7,402 17,447

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

225,726Total Acres 3,172 1,057 106,205 110,434 39,987 75,305

Newly Est.
Perm. Pasture 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fallow 0 0 0 0 0 0

CRP 29,928

1 Includes Full Season and Double Cropped.

2

n/a means Not Applicable

1

2 Forage Crops reported in seeding year only.

n/a

Barley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,738 0 0 869 869 0 869

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corn 126,438 0 0 46,525 46,525 28,462 51,4511

Oats

Peanuts

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10,730 0 0 2,769 2,769 2,423 5,538

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,700 0 0 0 0 1,700 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beans

Canola

Potatoes

Rice

Rye

Sugar Beets

Sugarcane

Sunflowers

Tobacco

Other Crops
(incl. veg)

Spring Wheat

Winter Wheat

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

3.7%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Acres Percent

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

n/a

1.2%

0.0% 0.0%

Acres Percent

0.0%

0.7%

0.0%

36.8%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

25.8%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

65.8%

0.0%

Acres Percent

0.0%

1.4% 0.5% 47.1%

0.0%

0.7%

0.0%

36.8%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

25.8%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

70.8%

0.0%

0.0%

48.9%

Total

Acres Percent

(No-Till+Ridge-Till+Mulch-Till)

Other Tillage Practices
Reduced-Till Intensive-Till

Acres Percent Acres Percent

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

22.5%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

22.6%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

100.0%

0.0%

8.7%

0.0%

0.0%

17.7% 33.4%

0.0%

0.7%

0.0%

40.7%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

51.6%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

20.5%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

Acres

Note: Data was collected in cooperation with the USDA Natural Resources Conservation Service and Local Conservation Partnerships.

Conservation Technology Information Center


