2007 Grant County, MN Summary

	Г	Conservation Tillage (greater than 30% residue)						To	tal	Other Tillage Practices			
								Total Conservation Tillage		Reduced-Till		Intensive-Till	
	Total		Till	Ridge-Till		Mulch-Till		(No-Till+Ridge-Till+Mulch-Till)		(15-30% residue)		(0-15% residue)	
Annual Crop	- Acres -	Acres	Percent	Acres	Percent	Acres	Percent	Acres	Percent	Acres	Percent	Acres	Percent
Barley	0	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Beans	1,738	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	869	0.7%	869	0.7%	0	0.0%	869	0.7%
Canola	0	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Corn ¹	126,438	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	46,525	36.8%	46,525	36.8%	28,462	22.5%	51,451	40.7%
Cotton	0	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Forage Crops ²	0	0	0.0%	n/a	n/a	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Oats	0	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Peanuts	0	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Potatoes	0	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Rice	0	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Rye	0	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Sorghum ¹	0	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Soybeans (FS)	85,120	3,172	3.7%	1,057	1.2%	56,042	65.8%	60,271	70.8%	7,402	8.7%	17,447	20.5%
Soybeans (DC)	0	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Sugar Beets	10,730	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	2,769	25.8%	2,769	25.8%	2,423	22.6%	5,538	51.6%
Sugarcane	0	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Sunflowers	0	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Tobacco	0	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Other Crops (incl. veg)	0	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Spring Wheat	1,700	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	1,700	100.0%	0	0.0%
Winter Wheat	0	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Total Acres	225,726	3,172	1.4%	1,057	0.5%	106,205	47.1%	110,434	48.9%	39,987	17.7%	75,305	33.4%
Newly Est.													
Perm. Pasture	0	0	0.0%	n/a	n/a	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Fallow	0	0	0.0%	n/a	n/a	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
CRP	29,928												

¹ Includes Full Season and Double Cropped.

n/a means Not Applicable

Note: Data was collected in cooperation with the USDA Natural Resources Conservation Service and Local Conservation Partnerships.

² Forage Crops reported in seeding year only.